| Field | Value | Approved at |
|-------------------------|---|-------------------------|
| First name | George Vieth | Jul 16, 2021 2:48 PM |
| Last name | Investment Advisor | Jul 16, 2021 2:48 PM |
| Email | george.vieth@george-wealthmanagement.com | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Company name | George Wealth Management | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| City | Chattanooga | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| State | TN | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Zip | 37402 | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Phone | 423-267-6858 | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Street address | 8 Patten Parkway | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Broker dealer | Cetera Advisors Networks (CAN) | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Title | | Jul 16, 2021 2:48 PM |
| Disclosure statement | Securities and advisory services are offered through Cetera Advisor Networks LLC, member FINRA/SIPC, a broker-dealer and registered investment adviser. Cetera is under separate ownership from any other named entity | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Url | http://www.george-wealthmanagement.com | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |
| Photo | | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |

| Field | Value | Approved at |
|-------|--------------------------|-------------------------|
| Logo | George Wealth Management | Jul 14, 2021 4:09 PM |